
Certified by Exact Measurements: Metric

Nominal Lumen:
Fixture Finish:
Diffuser:
Lamp Type:
Lamp Base:
Lamp Voltage:
Number Of Lamps:
Max Wattage Per
Lamp:
Total Wattage:
IP Rating:
Length:
Height:
Extension:

1300 lm

Chrome

Crystal Blown Glass

T4 Halogen

G9

120Vac

2

35W

70W

IP20

40cm / 15 3/4"

30cm / 11 13/16"

25cm / 9 3/4"

Additional Details

Louvre - Wall [D8-3206] -- 40cm / 15 3/4" - 2x35W - T4 Halogen - Chrome - White

Louvre - Wall [D8-3207] -- 40cm / 15 3/4" - 2x35W - T4 Halogen - Chrome - Black

Louvre - Wall [D8-3208] -- 40cm / 15 3/4" - 2x35W - T4 Halogen - Chrome - Red

Louvre - Wall [D8-3209] -- 40cm / 15 3/4" - 2x35W - T4 Halogen - Chrome - Amber

Alternative Finish Models

 

Louvre - Wall

Louvre - Suspension

Coordinating Series

 

Louvre - Wall
Model No: D8-3210

Date:  Project:  

Fixture Type:  Specifier/Rep:  

30 Tycos Dr. Toronto, ON Canada M6B 1V9 PH: 800.388.3382 / 416.247.9221 FAX: 416.247.9319 www.zaneen.com, tech@zaneen.com Page 1 of 1


	Alternative Finish Models
	Coordinating Series

